 (
          Patient   Sticker
)
Date______________________                     Hourly Intentional   Rounding                                      
 RNs round on even hours, LPNs& NAs odd hours               Hourly rounding occurs on all vets                    
	Place initials in box indicating
time of rounds,
check all items that apply for the time period



	PAIN
Ask: How is your pain?

-Ask pt to describe pain  and  denote level 0-10 

 -Ask if pain medication is needed
 
-Ask if pain has been relieved
	        POTTY
Ask: May I help you to the bathroom? 

-Place urinal 
  within reach

-Check if assistance needed to walk to bathroom

-Check if assistance needed with
shower    
   
	POSITIONING
ASK: Are you comfortable?

-Check to see if  bed is in low position  and locked

-Are cords secured?

-Reposition and assess for pressure ulcers

-Ask if a blanket or pillow are needed 
-Change position on bed rest pts q2 heels in boots or on pillows



	PERSONAL
 ITEMS/PRIVACY 
Ask: Would you like your curtain pulled or door closed for privacy?

-Shut curtain or door 
   if requested

-Make sure fresh pitcher of       water , call bell, tissues 
 urinal, trash can    
  are within reach

	PRESENCE
- ASK:  Is there anything else we can do for you?

-Listen and follow up 
  on issues

-Remind patient
  which staff member 
  will be back to
  round on them
  again.            
	Fall Prevention 
BA= Bed alarm
CL= call light in reach
CA= Chair alarm
F= Fall education
FS=Falling star
H= Hip protectors
M  Mat at bedside
N= Non skid socks
O= Orange socks
S= Sitter
W= Walker C=cane
WC =wheelchair
WG- Wander guard


	12:00 Midnight
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place initials in box indicating
time of rounds,
check all items that apply for the time period
	PAIN
Ask: How is your pain?

-Ask pt to describe pain  and  denote level 0-10 

- Ask if pain medication is 
 needed
 
-Ask if pain has been relieved
	        POTTY
Ask: May I help you to the bathroom? 
 
-Place urinal 
  within reach

-Check if assistance needed to walk to bathroom

-Check if assistance needed with
shower    

	POSITIONING
ASK: Are you comfortable?


-Check to see if  bed is in low position  and locked

-Are cords secured?

-Reposition and assess for pressure ulcers
Ask if a blanket or pillow are needed 
-Change position on bed rest pts q2 heels in boots or on pillows

	PERSONAL
 ITEMS/PRIVACY 
Ask: Would you like your curtain pulled or door closed for privacy?

-Shut curtain or door 
   if requested

-Make sure fresh pitcher of                 
  Water ,urinal, call bell, 
   trash can are within reach
	PRESENCE
 ASK:  Is there anything else we can do for you?

-Listen and follow up 
  on issues

-Remind patient
  which staff member 
  will be back to
  round on them
  again.            
	Fall Prevention Interventions
BA= Bed alarm
CL= call light in reach
CA= Chair alarm
F= Fall education
FS=Falling star
H= Hip protectors
M  Mat at bedside
N= Non skid socks
O= Orange socks
S= Sitter
W= Walker C=cane
WC =wheelchair
WG- Wander guard


	12:00 noon
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00PM
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